

**HPSEBL Vs. S.S. Dabas & connected matters.**

**CWP No. 3066 of 2018 a/w CWP No. 432 of 2019  
and Ex. Pet. No. 184 of 2020**

**CWP No. 3066 of 2018 & CWP No. 432 of 2019**

12.06.2024

Present: Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for  
the petitioners.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with  
Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

**Ex. Petition No. 184 of 2020.**

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with  
Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for  
the respondents.

List on **26.06.2024.**

Registry to print the name of Mr.  
Dhananjay Sharma, learned Counsel for the Electricity Board in  
the Cause List, henceforth.

**Ramachandra Rao)**

**(M.S.**

**Chief Justice.**

**(Satyen Vaidya)  
Judge**

**June 12, 2024**

*(hemlata)*