

HPSEBL Vs. S.S. Dabas & connected matters.

Item No. (D-48)

CWP No.3066 of 2018 a/w CWP No.432 of 2019 and Execution Petition No.184 of 2020

CWP No.3066 of 2018 & CWP No.432 of 2019.

23.03.2026

Present: Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Het Ram, Advocate, for the respondents.

Execution Petition No.184 of 2020.

Mr. Het Ram, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

CWP No.3066 of 2018 a/w CWP No.432 of 2019 and Execution Petition No.184 of 2020

Court time is over.

To be listed before regular Principal Division

Bench on **05.05.2026.**

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge

23rd March, 2026
(Munish Thakur)